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1、 Using the standard working voltage: AC100~277V, 50/60Hz, do not exceed.
2、Be sure the power supply is turned off before installation.
3、 Switch off power of the mains supply or the connection lead respectively before doing any works.
4、Please note waterproof, dustproof, electricity prevention and shockproof for the external power wires.
5、Directl x bolts on the installation stem through the hole on the mounting bracket.
6、Be sure the connection between the wires is in good condition when install the lamps, beware of leakage.
7、 Please read the speci cation carefully before installation.
8、 The complete installation must be handled by an electrical expert.

Fixture
Outber

box
(L*W*H)

Qty/Ctn
(pcs)

N.W/pcs G.W/pcs
(Ibs/Kg) (Ibs/Kg) Remarks

300W
24.96"*22.64"*12.80"
634*575*325mm

1 38.97/17.67 47.75/21.65

1.0M cable

400W 1 46.16/20.93 54.93/24.91

500W 1 46.76/21.20 55.83/25.32

600W 1 43.29/19.63 52.07/23.61

800W
28.94"*26.97"*15.75"
735*685*400mm

1 67.57/30.64 76.92/34.89

1000W 1 69.51/31.52 77.62/35.20

1200W 1 73.30/33.24 81.85/37.12
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Ra>705
AC100-277V

Product Features
1.High efficiency LED Driver, the wide range input voltage AC100-277V(1-10Vdc Dimmer) or AC277-480V,Surge pro-
tection: 6KV.
2.Lumileds LED high luminous effciency and long life.
3.Cast aluminium design, better cooling and easy replacement.
4.Excellent optical design, greatly improve the light utilization and evenness.
5.Available in:300W-1200W.
6.Custom-Engieered Optics:15e-80e Optional. 

Product Dimension

800W-1200W300W-600W

LED Stadium Light
LED stadium lighting has taken over the lighting 
market and more. This is because they are safe, 
consumes less electric, reduces the energy cost, 
and provides bright light. That same technology is 
now ideal for LED Sports Field Lights. Good light-
ing solution has a direct impact on the performance 
of the players. This is because it will help the play-
ers show their talent. 

Lighting Parameters
Rated CurrentPart No.

300W 3.3A

4.4A

5.5A

6.6A

8.8A

11A

13.2A

φ408*360.5

0-10V

1-10V

1-10V

0-10V

1-10V

1-10V

0-10V

φ464*504

400W

600W

500W

800W

1000W

1200W

Input Voltage DimmingDimension(mm) Power

Driver Angel LE. CRICET Working
tem.

CCTWater
proof

Sosen

LED
Chips

Explosion
Proof

Epistar IK08
140LM/W

150LM/W
Ra>70 IP67

15°25°40°60°

15°40°60°80°
-40     ~+113 FF
-40     ~+45 CC

3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
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Laser
(It can benefit for controlling the lighting beam angle accurately
 and locate the best installation place for each fixture.)

(Gather more lighting efficiency,
help to deliver the volumetric 
lighting and low glare.)

(With unique individual 4pcs metal mesh design, 
which largely help to strengthen the air flow and 
heating dissipation.)

(Advanced optics design with professional
 layout simulation technology, and available 
for variety beam angle options:
300W-600W:15°, 25°，40°, 60°;
800W-1200W:15°, 40°, 60°, 80°)

(Apart from the fixture with individual heat sink
design, greatly help to deliver the heating 
dissipation. L70 from ISTMT >60,000Hours.)

(When Spot Light adjust to specified 
angle, pointer board will show the exact
scale on bracket with detail angle.)

(Fix whole fixture and installation，
Up and down adjustable Angle: 0~ 180°)

(Photocell can sense strong or weak 
of sunlight,auto adjust fixture light 
on/off,power saving.)

 Aiming Device

Visor

Optics

 Breathable “metal mesh”

Cooling system

Bracket

 Photocell 

Pointer Board

Product Structure Characteristics

(Dustproof,waterproof,breathable,can balance air 
pressure between inside and outside of fixture.）

Waterproof (IP67)

NG-CL-300W

NG-CL-400W

NG-CL-500W

NG-CL-600W

NG-CL-800W

NG-CL-1000W

NG-CL-1200W

AC100~277V

AC277~480V

UL

DLC

ULRC US


